Consultee Comment for planning application 22/02848/DISC

Application Number	22/02848/DISC	
Location	Heyford Park Camp Road Upper Heyford OX25 5HD	
Proposal	Discharge of Condition 6 (Design Code) of 18/00825/HYBRID	
Case Officer	David Lowin	
Organisation	Conservation (CDC)	
Name	Conservation (CDC)	
Address	Conservation Cherwell District Council Bodicote House White Post Road Bodicote Banbury OX15 4AA	
Type of Comment	Comment	
Туре		
Comments	as email sent to Planning Officer 04/11/2022	
	As this discharge of condition application is for the discharge of a design code condition it is considered that this is outside the remit of the Conservation Team and we would therefore advise that specialist Urban Design advice is sought.	
	I hope this confirms the situation.	
	Kind regards Emma Harrison Senior Conservation Office	eer
Received Date	04/11/2022 14:15:44	
Attachments		